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25–59 Packages  
Participation Patch

150–199 Packages  
Theme Patch &  

Axolotl Water Game

300–399 Packages  
GSEP Free Membership  

& Super Patch

400–499 Packages  
Axolotl Cross-Stitch Craft Set* 
OR Mood Cup & Axolotl PBJ

*recommended for ages 8+

500–599 Packages  
Axolotl Plush Backpack Clip &  

500 Club T-Shirt and Patch

200–249 Packages  
Theme T-Shirt

250–299 Packages  
Axolotl Small Plush  

& Mood Straw

60–99 Packages  
Axolotl Vinyl Sticker 

100–149 Packages  
Lanyard

Cookie Dough 
Credits

Packages

200
250
300
400
500
750

1,000
1,250
1,500

Credits

25
50
75
125
200
300
400
500
600

Set Your Cookie Goals!
The Girl Scout Cookie Program Begins January 18, 2024

My 2024 
Cookie Goal

packages

Achievement Bars
One patch for the  

highest level achieved:
100, 200, 300, 400, 500, 

600, 700, 800, 900, 
1,000, 2,000, 2,500, 

3,000, 3,500, 4,000, up 
to 5,000 packages!

OR

600–799 Packages  
Belt Bag OR 10 Cookie Dough

Cookie 
Dough

10
OR
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*Some prizes may differ from what is pictured

Cookie 
Dough

65
Cookie 
Dough

85
Cookie 
Dough

100
Cookie 
Dough

200

The top 3 Cookie Entrepreneurs for each Girl Scout level (Daisy, 
Brownie, Junior, Cadette, Senior, Ambassador) will be recognized at 

the GSEP Annual Meeting in May. The Top Entrepreneur for each level 
will receive a free week at camp during the summer of 2024.

2,500–2,999 Packages  
Custom Vans Shoes OR  

65 Cookie Dough

800–999 Packages  
Hoodie

3,000–3,499 Packages  
Cotopaxi Allpa Travel Pack 

OR 85 Cookie Dough

1,000–1,499 Packages  
Beanie Hat & Cookie Boss  

Yeti Mug and Patch

3,500–3,999 Packages  
Astronomy Package: Telescope,  
4 tickets to Franklin Institute, 
Zoom with Astronomy Expert 

OR 100 Cookie Dough

1,500–1,999 Packages  
Camp Light & Head Lamp

& Playing Cards

2,000–2,499 Packages  
Beach Towel & Dry Backpack 
& Axolotl Large Plush Pillow

4,000+ Packages  
Schwinn Hybrid Bike OR  

2 PA Renn Faire  
Season Tickets OR  
200 Cookie Dough

OR OR OR OR

Girls that sell 36+ Direct 
Ship packages will earn 
this Online patch!

Girls who collect 24+ 
packages of Virtual 
Cookie Share will earn 
this Cookie Share patch!


